
Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

4 	 Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - GOODS 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

- Is this an  Schedule for Each Procurement Activity  Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks 

Advertisement) 

_______________  

Submnissron/ 
Notice of Award 

Contract Total fIOOF Co 
of 

Code 
(PAP) Procurement PrograrrVProject PMO/Esd-User 

Early 
Procurement 

Mode of 
Procurement 

Source of Funds 
Activity? Posting of SB/REt Opening of Bids Signing Program/Project 
(Yen/No) 

Contract ID: 22GK10038 (Public Bidding) 
Procurement of 

Procurement of Executive Table 1.4 and Other Administrative 
No 

Public 
07/20/2022 

to 08/11/2022 12/19/2022 12/29/2022 c 2022 EAO 132,135.00 132,135.00 
 Executive Table 1.4 

Various Items for use in the Adminstrative Section, Section Bidding and Other Various 

Supply unit, Fianance Section and COA 
08/11/2022 Items 

Contract ID: 22GK10065 (Public Bidding) 

Procurement of Supply, Delivery, System 
11/24/2022 Layer 3 Switch 48 

Configuration and Integration of Layer 3 Switch 48 Administrative 
No 

Public 
to 12/20/2022 01/17/2023 01/27/2023 CY 2022 EAO 470,000.00 470,000.00 POE Ports to DPWH 

POE Ports to DPWH Intranet including 3 Years Section Bidding 
12/20/2022 Intranet 

Warranty for Use/Replacement of Floor Distribor 
Switch located in Quality Assurance Section. 

Prepared by 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by 

~RN  CHcNII2 
Engin 	 Engineer Ill 	 oic rEngir 

Head, BACGecretanat 	 BAC chairman 


